KRISTINA ALEXANDER

1003-20 TEHYAS DUNMORE VICTORY

7-23-19 CLEMENTS
HARLEY ALLEN
5068-20 DANCER

10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

KATIE ANDERSON
P2-20 DOMINO

8-7-19 GILROY

9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-19-19 DIAMOND BAR

STORMI ASH
10007-20 GRETCHEN

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-11-19 FALL FEST

10-12-19 FALL FEST

10-13-19 FALL FEST

TRACY ASH

007-20 TWISTED SISTER
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-7-19 GILROY
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
9-27-19 ACBRA WARMUP
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

1077-20 BLITZ

100

60
140

180
100
100
100

180
90
180
120
80

160
200
90

100
90

180
140
160
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10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR

P7-20 GATOR

GINA AUBREY
5007-20 ME SHINING TARZAN

8-7-19 GILROY
8-24-19 CLAUSENS

1014-20 SMART LITTLE STONE

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-7-19 GILROY
8-17-19 NSBRA

TINA BARNETT
031-20 FLITS FLITTERBUG “GLITTER”

8-17-19 DOUBLE S
8-18-19 DOUBLE S
MAC BASSO

1001-20 THE FLYING DUTCHMAN

MENDY BEARDSLEY
10022-20 FAME OLENA “WOODROW”

8-17-19 NSBRA
9-21-19 RED BLUFF
9-22-19 RED BLUFF

LIBERTY BELL
777 ANCIENT RULER

10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR

MARIN BENDER
77701-20 STAR

7-23-19 CLEMENTS
7-31-19 IONE
8-6-19 CLEMENTS

90

60

200
200
100

100
90

100
100
100

100

90



8-20-19 CLEMENTS 80
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD 80
9-18-19 IONE 0

CHRISTINE BENNETT

034-20 HB STYLIN
9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #1 0
9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #2 0

10031-31 DRAGONS EASY MONEY

9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #1 100
9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #2 100
JENNA BLAKE

77710-20 OKLAHOMA SHINER

7-28-19 ROCKIN JR 100
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 180
8-16-19 DOUBLE S 100
8-18-19 DOUBLE S 0
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 100
10-12-19 FALL FEST 0
10-13-19 FALL FEST 0

MARIE BORGMAN
1031-20 JESS STREAKINTAFAME

1032-20 A SILVER SEEKER

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD 100

AMBER BOYD
5044 DOCS CROWBAR LENA

8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR 90
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 80
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
9-19-19 DIAMOND BAR 100

JAYCIE BRANCH
026-20 AMAR DINERO

NN A a N -
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10-12-19 FALL FEST 200

10-13-19 FALL FEST 0
5042-20 BAR BUG IKE

10-12-19 FALL FEST 120

10-13-19 FALL FEST 160

LONDYN BRAZIL

5016-20 BOOTSCOTTINDASHN “SCOOT”
8-2-19 FRIDAY WARMUP 40
8-7-19 GILROY 120
5017-20 COORS
8-7-19 GILROY 200
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 0

STEPHANIE BRAZIL

5045-20 ROLLING BLAZE
8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR 70
9-11-19 DIAMOND BAR 60
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 80
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR 80
KENNEDY BRUCE

004-20 DTF SPEED OF LIGHT
8-7-19 IONE 100
8-21-19 IONE 100
8-28-19 IONE 100
9-18-19 IONE 100
9-25-19 IONE 0

10008-20 SHARP LIKE A FRENCHMAN “TBIRD”

8-7-19 IONE

100
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8-21-19 IONE
8-28-19 IONE

TARYN BRUNER

5037-20 PAY CASH FOR GOLD “JUDGE”

8-7-19 GILROY
9-11-19 IONE

9-21-19 RED BLUFF
9-22-19 RED BLUFF
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

JULIA BURNETT
1069-20 MY BROADWAY MONEY

HARLEY BURTSCHI
1006-20 LITTLE QUICK PEPPY “HAZER”

7-31-19 IONE

LEXIE CARASIS

1061-20 CHILDS PLAY
9-21-19 SJVF
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
10-19-19 SJVR

MATIE CARDOZA

P4-20 BEER RUN
7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-2-19 FRIDAY WARMUP
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR

10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR

1038-20 STERLING

8-2-19 FRIDAY WARMUP
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR

1039-20 CECE

100
100

140
100
100
90
70

100
100
100

100
200
100

100

120
80
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7-28-19 ROCKIN JR

1040-20 COATS FRENCHMAN SUN

7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR

10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR

JANET CARLSON
1080-20 CAT L LEAVE A MARK

10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

JOHNNIE RAE CARLSON
P8-20 PEARL

10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

KRISTA CARR
1044-20 TIPZ JEWEL “TIPSY”

MIRANDA CASTRO
10038-20 MARIA LA REYNA

5074-20 KIAMICHIS QUEEN

ASHLEY CATES-LEIBBRAND

5023-20 JP BLUE BELLE

8-8-19 UNITY FARMS

8-10-19 UNITY FARMS

8-11-19 UNITY FARMS

8-15-19 UNITY FARMS

8-17-19 CCBR 100
8-22-19 UNITY FARMS

8-25-19 UNITY FARMS

10-10-19 UNITY FARMS

10-12-19 FALL FEST 40
10-13-19 FALL FEST 80

10-17-19 UNITY FARMS

90

100
100

140

200
200

100
100
100
100

100
100
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1083-20 QUICK CASH COPONE

10-10-19 UNITY FARMS 100
10-12-19 FALL FEST 100
10-13-19 FALL FEST 100
10-17-19 UNITY FARMS 100

MEG CHAMPION
5010-20 JUDD

JEN CHILDERS
10005-20 JMR SHOOTOUT

DREUX CLARK
F-1084-20 TIME CHASING GUY

STEPHANIE COCKRILL
1057-20 HDS GOLDEN MAC “SUNNY”

1058-20 WILYGRGRS FRENCHMAN “MAX”

DONNA COHN

10004-20 CATZUP

8-7-19 GILROY 200

5029-20 GOOSE

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 20
8-7-19 GILROY 80

5015-20 SON OF A NIGHT ROBBER “HILL BILLY”

8-7-19 GILROY 160
1017-20 RV SMART JODI CAT
8-7-19 GILROY 80

MARIAH COLES
022-20 HIGH STYLE QUEJANA “SCOUT”



8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 140
8-7-19 GILROY 160
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD 100
8-20-19 CLEMENTS 100

5039-20 THE GIT GO
8-2-19 FRIDAY WARMUP 60
8-7-19 GILROY 100
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD 80
ARABELLA COOK

039-20 CHARGE IT TO SERRINA
10-12-19 FALL FEST 80
10-13-19 FALL FEST 200
VICKY COOK

019-20 CARMEL MACCHIATO “THE WHIPPIT”
8-9-19 BULL SALE 0

020-20 MAN OF FAME “MANNY”

8-24-19 RACING FOR RHONDA 100

021-20 BUDS FAMOUS SUN “BUD”

1046-20 SR REVILLE “ROUGE”

10035-20 TRU HOLLYWOOD STAR “RIPP”
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
SANDRA CORBIN

5027-20 LOLAS BIANKUS BABE “LOLA”
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 180
8-6-19 KC ARENA 100
8-17-19 NSBRA 0
8-20-19 KC ARENA 100
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ALANDRA CORNADO
10030-20 HTZ SMOKE N CLAY “BENNY”

9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
1062-20 EL MEJOR SECRETO “PACO
NOEL COSCA
012-20 RED HOT HOWIE
7-26-19 DOUBLE S
7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-16-19 DOUBLE S
8-17-19 DOUBLE S
8-17-19 CCBR
8-18-19 DOUBLE S
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
9-10-19 COPPER CREEK
9-17-19 COPPER CREEK
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-8-19 COPPER CREEK

10-11-19 DOUBLE S

1000-20 WOOD BUZZ FOR CASH

7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-16-19 DOUBLE S
8-17-19 DOUBLE S
8-17-19 CCBR

8-18-19 DOUBLE S
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-10-19 COPPER CREEK
9-17-19 COPPER CREEK
9-24-19 COPPER CREEK
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-8-19 COPPER CREEK

10-11-19 DOUBLE S

BAYLEE CRAWFORD

90
100
120
100
90
100
100
80
100
100
90
100
100

70
180
100
90
100
100
70
100
100
100
100
50
100
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10002-20 BONOS RED DIRT
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE
KAY CROOK
10033-20 TNT MISS HIGH BROW “JOSIE”
7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-2-19 TSBRA WARM UP RACE
5062-20 SEMI AUTUMNATIC “RUGER”

7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP

JAYCEE DAVID
1048-20 WHISKEYTANGOFOX TROT

FAITH DAVIS
5024-20 CHAAQUITA QUIXOTE “REMY”

7-23-19 CLEMENTS
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-21-19 SJVF
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
KATHY DAVIS
1045-20 DUSTY BADGER “DUSTY”
10-4-19 BOOBS AND BARRELS
KATIE DAVIS
010-20 LUCKY TO SHINE
8-10-19 SVF
8-11-19 SVF
8-15-19 SVF

KIMBER DAVIS

90

100
160

90
80

100
90
70
90
60
90

80

90

90
80
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77708-20

8-17-19 SJVR

8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-12-19 SJVR

9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-19-19 SJVR

77707-20 CHIEF

8-17-19 SJVR

8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-19-19 SJVR

NINA DEAN

1086-20

MADISON DEARDORF

005-20

8-7-19

8-28-19
9-5-19

9-8-19

9-11-19
9-12-19
9-18-19
9-19-19
9-25-19
9-27-19

BB FRENCHMANS SALUTE “CHARMER”

IONE

IONE

DIAMOND BAR
BRENTWOOD
IONE

DIAMOND BAR
IONE

DIAMOND BAR
IONE

ACBRA WARM UP

SWEET DEMON “CHELSEA”

COSA JUSTPLAIN MITZI

90
90
70
70
100
80
80
70
80

100

60
70
80
90

90

0
90
100
80
90
0
90
80
0

_e A LA A A

_e A A A A A 2



SOPHIE DEARDORF

006-20 HEZA CLEVER CHEX
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-7-19 IONE
8-21-19 IONE
8-28-19 IONE
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
9-11-19 IONE
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-19-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-25-19 IONE
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP

LYNETTE DEETZ
10013-20 A HAYPATCH CHICK “NACHO”

7-28-19 ROCKIN JR

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD

8-17-19 SJVR

8-25-19 BRENTWOOD

9-21-19 SJVF

9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

10-19-19 SJVR

LEA DEMONTIGNY

P5-20 TIDY
8-7-19 GILROY
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
8-20-19 CLEMENTS

SHARRA DENIZ

10006-20 ROX IN MY FIREWATER “POPPY”

8-17-19 NSBRA
8-20-19 KC ARENA

140
80
90
80

100
90

100

100

100

90

80

80

120
60
90
70

70
80
90

200
100
100

100
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8-20-19 KC ARENA #2

9-21-19 RED BLUFF

9-22-19 RED BLUFF

9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-5-19 BOOBS AND BARRELS
SAMANTHA DEWHURST

77726-20 HERBIE RIDES AGAIN

7-23-19 CLEMENTS

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
9-11-19 IONE

9-12-19 IONE

9-21-19 SJVF

9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

77714-20 BLUEPRINT

8-6-19 CLEMENTS
8-20-19 CLEMENTS
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
8-28-19 IONE

9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
9-11-19 IONE

9-18-19 IONE

JULIE DOELL

1085-20 THINK SO

10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR

P9-20 BENTLEY

10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR

CARL DONLEY
10032-20 JR VANDO TIGER

9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

100
90
90

100
120
90

90
90

100
100
90

70
80
100

100

90

100
200
140
160
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TERRI DONLEY
5058-20 TWINKIE

9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

NICOLE DONLEY
5059-20 SKEETER

9-15-19 NBHA SALINAS RACE 2
10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

1071-20 HEMI

9-15-19 NBHA SALINAS RACE 1
10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

DANIELLE DUMOLT
1005-20 FANCY

JENNIFER DYER
10010-20 SHORTY

8-10-19 SVF
8-11-19 SVF

YOLANDA DYER

5048-20 SWEET LIL CONTENDER

9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #1
9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #2
JILL EATON

5049-20 CHEX OUT THE CASH

100
200
80

100

100
180
20
60

100

180

100
100
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8-17-19

NSBRA

JODY EMETERIO
1035-20 TAGALONG MITO

7-28-19
8-7-19

ROCKIN JR
GILROY

ADDISON ESCOBAR

77703-20 ROYAL RAMBLIN ROSE
8-1-19 SVF
8-10-19 SVF
8-11-19 SVF
8-15-19 SVF
8-22-19 SVF

ROSE ESCOBAR
1066-20 IDENTITY CHECK

STEPHANIE EVETTS

008-20

7-26-19
7-28-19
8-7-19
8-26-19
9-9-19
9-12-19
10-11-19
10-12-19
10-13-19

009-20

7-26-19
7-28-19
8-2-19
8-7-19
8-14-19
8-14-19

100

100
100
100
100
100

FRENCHMANS BRUCEY “HARLEY”

DOUBLE S
ROCKIN JR
GILROY

CN LEMOORE
CN LEMORE
CRESTON
FALL FEST
FALL FEST
FALL FEST

100
70
100
100

0
0
0
60
0

CEE CEE BOOGER MEL “JOHNNY”

DOUBLE S

ROCKIN JR

FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
GILROY

SUMMERLAN #1
SUMMERLAN #2

80
90
0
80
100
100
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8-21-19 SUMMERLAN #1

1063-20 PC DOX DRIFTER
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-8-19 COPPER CREEK

10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

SARA FARRELL
5070-20 DW SIPPIN WINE

10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

DANELLE FENLEY
5025-20 FLITS BIKINI

8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR

CHRISSIE FENTON
10036-20 LADY DARLIN DILILA

LORA FIELDER
1021-20 CW RODEO GAL

8-11-119 BRENTWOOD

8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
KASI FINLEY

1007-20 VEDA KITTY

8-17-19 NSBRA

100

40

140
40

160

70

80
80
70
70
60

90

N NN =2
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SYDNEY FISCHER

016-20 BULLYS DREAMER “LOLA”
8-7-19 GILROY 120
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 70
8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
10-12-19 FALL FEST 0
10-13-19 FALL FEST 0

5032-20 BOYS SHES SMART “BARFIGHT”

8-7-19 GILROY 180
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 70
8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
10-12-19 FALL FEST 0
10-13-19 FALL FEST 180

AMY FREEMAN
5030-20 STREAK OF PROFIT

8-17-19 PCBRA COOPERS 100
9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #1 0
9-21-19 COOPERS ARENA #2 0
10-12-19 FALL FEST 180
10-13-19 FALL FEST 0

BARBARA FUNDERBURK
5065-20 STARS LITTLE BIT

TIFFANY GARRETT
5064-20 JUNIORS NU STARLIGHT

NICOLE GERMANY

1050-20 IMA BATENDER MAN “BATMAN”
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD 100
9-21-19 RED BLUFF 100

9-22-19 RED BLUFF 100

NN =2 =2 N NDN-=2 =2 N

NN A



ABIGAIL GILLUM
5054-20 SHAKE N JAKE “HAMMER”

HUNTER GILSON
1015-20 WISHIN ON A LENA

8-9-19 BULL SALE
10-4-19 BOOBS AND BARRELS
CHELSEA GLANZ

10001-20 PC BOONS SUNWOOD

7-23-19 CLEMENTS

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-6-19 CLEMENTS

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD

8-20-19 CLEMENTS

8-24-19 RACING FOR RHONDA
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD

8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR

9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR

9-8-19 BRENTWOOD

9-11-19 IONE

9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR

10-3-19 BRENTWOOD

5005-20 TCR FROST A FRENCHIE

7-23-19 CLEMENTS

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-6-19 CLEMENTS

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD

8-20-19 CLEMENTS

8-24-19 RACING FOR RHONDA
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD

8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR

9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR

9-8-19 BRENTWOOD

9-11-19 IONE

9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR

10-19-19 SJVR

100
100

100
200

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

200
100

60
100
100

80

50
80
90
70
100
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MADILYN GLIEGE
10009-20 DUNMORE IN BLUE JEANS

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD

8-17-19 SJVR

8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR

9-8-19 BRENTWOOD

9-21-19 SJVF

10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

10-19-19 SJVR

5020-20 MIZ ROMATIC ROXIE

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD

10-19-19 SJVR

5021-20 CJS ROCKY CREEK

8-17-19 SJVR
8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR

ERYN GREENFIELD
10039-20 CEE JS TANK

10040-20 ™ CASH N FAME

BETTY GROHL
029-20 DASH TA TIGER FAME “PIPER”

5046-20 JR HAY JAMIE CHICK “PURDY”

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-19-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

F-1050-20 HAYPATCHES GOLDEN GIRL “TAFFY”

F-1051-20 HAYPATCHES CASH TA FAME “CHAYNI”

AMANDA GULLEY
1081-20 SHARKY

50
100

70
90

100

70
90

100
80

90
70
80
100
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10-11-19
10-12-19
10-13-19

FALL FEST
FALL FEST
FALL FEST

JENNIFER HAILE
10016-20 SHAKEN AND BAKEN

7-23-19
7-28-19
8-6-19

8-7-19

8-20-19
8-22-19
8-25-19
8-26-19
9-5-19

9-12-19

CLEMENTS
ROCKIN JR
CLEMENTS
GILROY
CLEMENTS
DIAMOND BAR
BRENTWOOD
CN LEMOORE
DIAMOND BAR
DIAMOND BAR

JORDYN HAILE

10015-20 MISS HOLEY TERROR
7-23-19 CLEMENTS
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD

KAILEE HAMREE

002-20 MADE ME WILD BILL “ BLUE”
5014-20 RED FRENCH LADY “FLOOZY”
1016-20 DOUBLE DOWN ON RED “GRITS

HILLARY HARROLD

025-20

8-28-19
9-4-19
9-11-19
9-18-19
9-25-19
9-27-19
10-19-19

THIS JOURNEYS A GIFT

IONE
IONE
IONE
IONE
IONE
ACBRA WARM UP
SJVR

180
160
160

90
90
100
180

90

90

80
100
90
90

80

90
90
90
90
100
70
90

N
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HALEY HART

P6-20 DOLLY JO
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR 90
10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR 100

KYLEE HASSETT
1052-20 STYLISH NEW MOON “CACTUS”

8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR 90
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD 60
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR 90
10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR 90
10-19-19 SJVR 90

CHEYENNE HATTESEN
1026-20 CHEX TO JEWELS

8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 90

F-1029-20 EINSTEINS BOOMERILLA

1034-20 MYSTIC RIO

JACKIE HEALY

5072-20 PUTTY CAT
DEANNA HENSLEY

1025-20 FAST FRENCH JETT
8-11-19 SVF 90
8-15-19 SVF 100
8-22-19 SVF 0
9-12-19 CRESTON 90

10028-20 LAURELS FOR SASHAY

9-12-19 CRESTON 90
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DEBBIE HICKS
1079-20 FAITH FULL MESSAGE

10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

HEATHER HIGGS
1001-20 TBR PARIS FOREVER

8-2-19 FRIDAY WARM UP
9-28-19 SONOMA COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

STEFANI HOFMAN
5053-20 HB LIFEGUARD

STACI HOOVER

1004-20 MAC
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR

MIRANDA HORNBERGER

60
120

100

80
60

100
80
70

1037-20 STEAL MY HEART AWAY “PEACHES”

7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-17-19 CCBR

8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR

CHEYENNE HORNER

1002-20 LITTLE FOOT
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-24-19 CLAUSENS
9-12-19 CRESTON
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP

10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST

100

0
60
90

160

90
100
100

200
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200

160

200
140
100
100
200
180
180
100

100
160
120

100

10-13-19 FALL FEST
014-20 CHICS CHEX PLEASE
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
1078-20 LINWOOD JUNCTION “KHALEESI”
10-11-19 FALL FEST
DEEANA HORNER
001-20 JW TRAPPER MIKE
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-7-19 GILROY
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR RANCH
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST
10-19-19 SJVR
037-20 TALENAS FUEL “JESSIE”
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST
LEANNA HUTTON
1030-20 A MIGHT FINE TIME “WILLOW”
8-7-19 GILROY
DONNA IRVIN
5061-20 VF PASSING ZONE
10-19-19 SJVR

F1074-20 ALABAMA HANNAH

80
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SARAH JACKSON

1018-20 PAULINA OAK
8-7-19 GILROY 160
8-17-19 DOUBLE S 80
8-18-19 DOUBLE S 90
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE 90

MCKENZI JAROZEK

1053-20 LIL HOLLYWOOD SUPRISE” “BEAU
8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR 80
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 80
LISA JEWETT

1019-20 PLEXUS LUCKY 7
8-7-19 GILROY 140
ASHLEY JOHNSON

023-20 CR MONEY

SHERRI JONES

017-20 JR STREAKIN ESPUELA “BERETTA”
8-10-19 SVF 0
8-11-19 SVF 90

018-20 FRENCHMANS ROYAL GUY “TUFF”
8-10-19 SVF 100
8-11-19 SVF 100

CHERI GRAVES-KELLY

024-20 TO SMART TO SHINE

5041-20 SIX WAYS TO FAME

8-15-19 SVF 100
8-22-19 SVF 100
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9-12-19

CRESTON

KYLAH KELTNER

77722-20 BILLY BOB
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR

LAUREN KELTNER

77721-20
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR
SHERRY KELTNER

1056-20
9-8-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR

KINSEY KIRKMAN-BRIM

77720-20

8-29-19
9-8-19
10-6-19

SAM

DIAMOND BAR
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD

KAYCEE KNOTT

77719-20

CASHENOVA “BERT”

TWISTED LADYE

IMA FANCY HOTSPOT

100

100
60
80

90
100
90
90

80
100

80
80
90
100

70
60
40
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8-20-19 CLEMENTS

8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR
8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

JAYME KNOTT

10021-20 RUNAWAY N DASH

8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR
8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR

KELLY KUTCHERA

10025-20 RARE FROSTED FRENCHMAN

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
5071-20 BR PHANTOMS ROSE

GURNAAZ LAKHAN
77704-20 LL RIGHT QUICK LIKE

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-8-19 UNITY FARMS

8-10-19 UNITY FARMS

8-11-19 UNITY FARMS

8-15-19 UNITY FARMS

8-17-19 CCBR

8-22-19 UNITY FARMS

8-25-19 UNITY FARMS

10-10-19 UNITY FARMS
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST
10-17-19 UNITY FARMS

ALISON LAFAYNE/ROSEI HOLMAN
5002-20 BLAZIN WITH A STREAK

70
100
80
50

100
90
80

80
90
80
90

160

100

180
160

100
100
100

100
100
90

90
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ALLISON LAFAYNE/SHELLY HOLMAN
1008-20 TBR AMAZING FROST

JESSICA LAWRENCE

1067-20 ROCKN A THREEFIFTY 7 “ANNIE”

1068-20 BONITAS VALLEY GIRL “BUTTERCUP”
10-11-19 FALL FEST 200
10-12-19 FALL FEST 180
10-13-19 FALL FEST 200
ASHLEY LESSA

1047-20 HANCOCKS CLASSY LENA “LITTLE”
8-2-19 FRIDAY WARM UP RACE 80
8-7-19 GILROY 0

BROOKE LINDOW

1041-20 MUSTANG SALLY “SALLY”
8-7-19 GILROY 0
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 0
LINDSEY LITE

1042-20 SPARKLERS HAWK “CALIFORNIA DREAMIN”

8-17-19 PCBRA COOPERS 100

LACEY LOCKARD
5022-20 SHINE PROUDLY “GEORGIA”

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 0
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 100
SUSAN LONG

038-20 PIMAS BOW TY SPARK

10-12-19 FALL FEST 0
10-13-19 FALL FEST 140
HALEY LUDEWIG

77702-20 PEPPYS LIL JOSIE

N



8-7-19 GILROY

10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

DENISE MADSEN
10037-20 ASTONISHING FUEL
10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

RANVEIG MAGDEN

5066-20 BOON LIL ROYAL BLUE

10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

RACHEL MAGDALENO
5019-20 SPARKS TA FIRE

7-26-19 DOUBLE S
7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-10-19 SVF

8-16-19 DOUBLE S
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR

10-12-19 FALL FEST

CHRIS MASON
10020-20 SPICE COOPER

8-17-19 DOUBLE S
8-18-19 DOUBLE S
9-21-19 SJVR

10-19-19 SJVR

5040-20 SWEET BABY REIN

8-16-19 DOUBLE S

8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
10-19-19 SJVR

200

200
200

160
180
100

40

100

100
100

100
100

90
70
70
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KATIE MCCASLAN

027-20 KM ROCK ME GUYS “LIPSTICK”
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE 100
10-12-19 FALL FEST 120
5043-20 KM TRULY FAMOUS “BOOKIE”
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE 90
10-12-19 FALL FEST 0

F-1049-20 KM RUNAWAY N REWIND

CARISSA MILLER

5069-20 JTS STREAK OF FLING

CAROL MILLER-GONYER
5009-20 JESS A DIAMOND

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 100

LACEY MITCHELL

1022-20 PEPPY SAND RAISER “MARLEY”
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 0
TREW MITCHELL

10018-20 R FIRST FRENCH KISSS

8-10-19 SVF 80
8-11-19 SVF 90
9-12-19 CRESTON 0
ANNA MONTAGNO

1082-20 AM ZANS HSEBEDAISY “CUTIE”

KARA MOODY
5063-20 TUCKERS JANIE “SMASH”

SAM MOORE
1028-20 CQ STREAKIN FOR CHEX



8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
SHERRY MORRIS
1024-20 NORMA RED “BELLA:
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-7-19 GILROY
8-10-19 SVF
8-24-19 CLAUSENS #1
8-24-19 CLAUSENS #2
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
ASHLEY NELSON

5052 STEVIE RAE MAGNUM

8-20-19 CLEMENTS
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-21-19 RED BLUFF
9-22-19 RED BLUFF

LINDA NEMEMTH

5036-20 JR HAYPATCH FERN “SQUISH”

8-24-19 RACING FOR RHONDA

1043-20 LOTTY

VICKI OAKLEY
5034-20 REMY

8-11-19 UNITY FARMS

10-12-19 FALL FEST

10-13-19 FALL FEST

SELAH OBENAUF

77706-20 BLITZ POR LA DINERO
8-11-19 SVF

40
90
90
90
70

140
180
100
100
100
80

90

90
100

90

80
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9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 100

9-10-19 COPPER CREEK 100
10-1-19 COPPER CREEK 100
AMY ODOM

10027-20 SMOKIN MISS CASH “CINDERELLA”

9-15-19 NBHA SALINAS RACE 1 100
9-15-19 NBHA SALINAS RACE 2 100
KIM OFFNER

1075-20 MS SKIPPA CLASSIC BAR “GRACE”
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 0
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR 80
10-19-19 SJVR 80

GINA OLIVEIRA
1027-20 JAK MR LEO FROST 300 “JAX”

7-23-19 CLEMENTS 90
8-6-19 CLEMENTS 100
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP 90

KELSIE OLIVERIA
1073-20 STRAWFLYIN HONOR

CHARLEEN ORNELLAS

5008-20 FAMOUS RED ROSES “BEAST”
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 0
8-26-1 CN LEMOORE 100
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 0
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE 100
10-12-19 FALL FEST 200
10-13-19 FALL FEST 0

5047-20 JUST BY DESIGN “JAX”
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9-5-19
9-9-19
10-12-19
10-13-19

LAUREN PAI

DIAMOND BAR
C-N LEMOORE
FALL FEST
FALL FEST

5012-20 SMARTYS CHIC

8-17-19
9-21-19

NSBRA
RED BLUFF

SARA PARKER

5038-20 FIREWATER LA TE DA
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-7-19 IONE
8-20-19 CLEMENTS
9-11-19 IONE
9-18-19 IONE
9-19-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-25-19 IONE
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR

SAVANNAH PARROTT
77711-20 FINALE

8-7-19

GILROY

KELCI PEREZ
1060-20 CODYS LOADED GUN

8-17-19

CCBR

ALISHA PERRET

1051-20 HG FLASHIN CASH
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE
9-15-19 NBHA SALINAS race 1
10-12-19 FALL FEST

10-13-19

FALL FEST

o O O o

140
100
80

100
90

100
100

80

90
80
90
80
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SHARON PETTAY
10014-20 GOLDEN AUTUMN SUNDAY

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-17-19 NSBRA

8-25-19 NSBRA

9-21-19 RED BLUFF

9-22-19 RED BLUFF

9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP

ABI PRICE

1010-20 JOHNEES ANGLE

7-26-19 DOUBLE S
8-21-19 SUMMERLAN #1
8-21-19 SUMMERLAN #2
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE

5035-20 QUICKSILVER COLONEL

8-24-19 ROCKIN JR
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

LAYLA PROSSER
77725-20 APPLETINI

9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-17-19 COPPER CREEK
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR

CHERIE RADOVICH
5076-20 JAMISONS JUICE BAR

SHELLY RAMONT
5003-20 SIS JR

8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP

120
90
100
80
80
80

100

100
100

60

100

100
100
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P1-20 HOWIE

KARIN RECALDE
1033-20 TAMU NU ROYAL PEPITA

8-7-19 GILROY 60
8-10-19 SVF 0
8-11-19 SVF 0
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD 70
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD 80
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP 70

AINSLEY REEVES
77727-20 PAIGE ME IM RADICAL

10-12-19 FALL FEST 140
10-13-19 FALL FEST 180

COURTNEY REIHS
1064-20 MARKS CHEX HOBBY “STELLA”

1065-20 CHEX HARLAN ELLA “MAPLE”

TIFFANY RICHTER
10011-20 EBAR DOCS PONTIAC “GIGI”

10-12-19 FALL FEST 200
10-13-19 FALL FEST 200

10012-20 LOLLY POP

10-12-19 FALL FEST 0
10-13-19 FALL FEST 140
CARRIE RISK

1072-20 BROWNIE

PAT ROBERTSON
5067-20 MOON

10-12-19 FALL FEST 0
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TRACI ROBINSON

5055-20 EXPENSIVE WORDS
10-12-19 FALL FEST 140
10-13-19 FALL FEST 200

EMILY RODGERS
77717-20 PEGASUS FROM HEAVEN “PEGGY”

9-8-19 BRENTWOOD 90
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD 100

SUSANNAH RODGERS
77723-20 WHITE LIGHTNING FEVER

9-8-19 BRENTWOOD 0
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD 70

KELLIE ROMINE

015-20 JC SHOOT ME TWISTER
7-26-19 DOUBLE S 70
7-28-19 ROCKIN JR 70
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 60

RENEE ROWLES
5057-20 DUDES A ROYAL STAR

ROSIE SAABYE

5006-20 DSR PLAYIN IT SMART

1013-20 FLOINCASH
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 120
8-6-19 CLEMENTS 90
8-28-19 IONE 100
8-17-19 SJVR 90
9-4-19 IONE 100

1012-20 BUTTERCUP
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8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 20

8-6-19 CLEMENTS 80
8-17-19 SJVR 80
9-18-19 IONE 100
9-12-19 SJVF 90
9-25-19 IONE 100

SHARON SABASKA

028-20 MVP CHASIN VEGAS
8-24-19 CLAUSENS 100
9-15-19 NBHA SALINAS RACE 1 100
9-15-19 NBHA SALINAS RACE 2 100
10-12-19 FALL FEST 40
JODI SAYLOR

77724-20 DIGGERS FLASHING ZIP

9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 60
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR 80
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP 0

10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 90

P3-20 FANCY PANTS

7-28-19 ROCKIN JR 90
8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 90
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 0

ALEXIS SCHAEDE
013-20 MISS LITTLE CHEETO

8-20-19 CLEMENTS 90

BRYAN SCHEER

003-20 LIDDLE JUDGE

_e A A A
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8-7-19 GILROY
9-19-19 DIAMOND BAR
BRIANNA SHARP
77712-20 SMART BERT BILL
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD

MEGAN SHARP
5033-20 CHAMPS CLASSY DASH

8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
8-25-19 BRENTWOOD
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD

LESLIE SHEPARD
1070-20 CREYVIN A MOONPIE
10-11-19 FALL FEST
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

ERIN SHIPLEY

1059-20 ES TWO EYED DRIFTER
8-17-19 DOUBLE S
ALANNA SING

10034-20 SENTINEL REIN

10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

F-1076-20 GROVER
DEVEN SKOUTI

5056-20 SHEZAHEAVENLY DASH
8-17-19 DOUBLE S

CALI SMITH
77705-20 GONE TO GALLEYWINTER

180

100
100
100

100
100
100
90

20
80

100

160
180
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ALEXANDRA SOUZA

77709-20 I'LL BE YOUR SPARK
8-6-19 CLEMENTS
8-20-19 CLEMENTS
8-21-19 IONE
9-11-19 IONE
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-25-19 IONE

LYNDEE STAIRS

1011-20 PIQUENA ROANIE
7-26-19 DOUBLE S
8-14-19 SUMMERLAN #1
8-14-19 SUMMERLAN #2
10-1-19 DOUBLE S
10-4-19 DOUBLE S
032-20 KABOOMER
033-20 RED HORSES CANT JUMP

KENDAHL FAITH STEWART
77713-20 WHIPPET TREASURE

8-6-19 CLEMENTS

8-7-19 IONE

8-20-19 CLEMENTS

8-21-19 IONE

8-24-19 RACING FOR RHONDA
8-28-19 IONE

9-11-19 IONE

9-18-19 IONE

9-25-19 IONE

LINDSEY STORNETTA
5004-20 A DARE SPARK

10-12-19 FALL FEST

JILL SULLIVAN

90
90
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

80
90
60

100
100
70
90
90
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5013-20

8-9-19

8-11-19
8-17-19
10-4-19
10-5-19
10-6-19

BULL SALE

BULL SALE

NSBRA

BOOBS AND BARRELS
BOOBS AND BARRELS
BOOBS AND BARRELS

DELAINA TAKETA

10023-20 LRM LIGHTING WATCH
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
10024-20 ELECTRIC EMOTION
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
9-8-19 BRENTWOOD
10-6-19 BRENTWOOD
10-12-19 FALL FEST
10-13-19 FALL FEST

HEATHER TAUPIN

5075-20 PEEVES SOUTHERN SIETE
AMANDA TAYLOR
5028-20 HTZ FANCY RED RUBY “KARMA”
7-28-19 ROCKIN JR
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP
8-29-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-19-19 DIAMOND BAR
9-21-19 SJVF
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-10-19 DIAMOND BAR
10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR

AVERAGE JOE “HARLEY”

100
100
90

100
100
100

70
90

o O o

120

100
160
90
90
80
70
100
90
90
90
100
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10-19-19 SJVR 60

LYNNIE TAYLOR

1023-20 UNASSUMING “BUTTON”
KATHY TERRY

5001-20 HEAVENS LIL PLAYBOY
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 120
8-22-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR 90
9-5-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
9-12-19 DIAMOND BAR 90
10-3-19 DIAMOND BAR 100
10-17-19 DIAMOND BAR 90

MACKENZIE TODD
5073-20 BADGER

10-12-19 FALL FEST 0

JESSICA TOWNSEND

10017-20 I CD CAT
8-7-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 0
8-10-19 SVF 90
8-11-19 SVF 80
9-12-19 CRESTON 0

TATUM UNDERHILL
10029-20 HOT HALEY WINDS

9-27-19 RUN FOR LOVE #1 100
9-27-19 RUN FOR LOVE #2 100

CONNIE UNGEWITTER
5031-20 SHEZA COOL DIAMOND

EMMA UNRUH
77718-20 LITTLE BUDHA DOLL “NEVADA”
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8-25-19 UNITY FARMS 90

9-11-19 SUMMERLAN RACE 1 0

9-11-19 SUMMERLAN RACE 2 100
10-10-19 UNITY FARMS 100
10-11-19 FALL FEST 200
10-12-19 FALL FEST 160
10-13-19 FALL FEST 0

10-17-19 UNITY FARMS 100

GAYLE VELDHUIZEN
1036-20 CASH IN THE BANK

7-26-19 DOUBLE S 90
8-17-19 CCBR FORZANO 90
CASSIDY VICK

10026 HG MAMAS BOY
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD 90
LILY VICKERY

77700-20 FALLYN

NIKYA VICKERY
1020-20 SUNNY
8-7-19 GILROY 120

DEJA VUE
77715-20 BLUSHING FREEBUG

7-23-19 CLEMENTS 80
7-31-19 CLEMENTS 0
8-7-19 IONE 100
8-20-19 CLEMENTS 0
9-27-19 ACBRA WARM UP 90

SHARON WARKENTIN

5026-20 BEES SCANDOLOUS STAR
8-2-19 FRIDAY NIGHT WARM UP 80
8-10-19 UNITY FARMS 90
8-11-19 UNITY FARMS 90
8-14-19 SUMMERLAN #1 100
8-14-19 SUMMERLAN #2 100

8-16-19 DOUBLE S 80
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8-17-19
8-18-19
8-21-19
8-21-19
8-28-19
8-28-19
9-9-19

9-11-19
9-11-19
9-27-19

DOUBLE S

DOUBLE S
SUMMERLAN #1
SUMMERLAN #2
SUMMERLAN #1
SUMMERLAN #2

C-N LEMOORE
SUMMERLAN RACE 1
SUMMERLAN RACE 2
ACBRA WARM UP

ALLISON WEAVER

5018-20 DIESEL
8-11-19 BRENTWOOD
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR

NATALIE WEHRER

1009-20

8-29-19

DIAMOND BAR

KARLEE WESNEY

030-20

10-12-19
10-13-19

5050-20

5052-20

LEAVING PROMISES

FALL FEST
FALL FEST

1055-20 NIKI SIX

10-12-19
10-13-19

FALL FEST
FALL FEST

KRISTA WILLIAMS
5060-20 RDJ KAM

IVANKA KAT “BOSSY”

FLITTERRIFFIC

SOME GIRLS GOT IT ALL

90
90
100
100
100
100
80
100
100
70

50

40

90

100
100

120
140
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SHERRY ZACHER

5011-20 ROOSTERS CUTTIN EDGE
7-26-19 DOUBLE S
8-10-19 SVF
8-14-19 SUMMERLAN #1
8-17-19 DOUBLE S
8-18-19 DOUBLE S
8-24-19 ROCKIN JR

10003-20 WHO DAT DYNASTY

7-26-19 DOUBLE S

8-10-19 SVF

8-17-19 DOUBLE S

8-18-19 DOUBLE S

8-18-19 SUMMERLAN 1 & 2
8-21-19 SUMMERLAN #1
9-9-19 C-N LEMOORE
9-10-19 COPPER CREEK
9-18-19 SUMMERLAN #1
9-18-19 SUMMERLAN #2

10-12-19 FALL FEST

90
90
100
100
50

100
70

100
100

100
100

100
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